Blue River Valley Early Bird Cross Country Invitational
Blue River Valley High School
Aug. 14, 2022

Boys Varsity
PLACE TEAM

1 Northeastern

2 Horizon Christian
3 Blue River Valley
4 Blackford

5 Shenandoah

POINTS

24

50

71

105

120 1
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SCORES

5 6
10 16
15 17
25 29
26 28

Results by Stuart Road Racing

AVG. TIME SPREAD

g 11 23
19 24 27
18 20 21
30
31

18:10.7 1:53.5
19:03.6  3:10.5
19:40.7 1:29.5
21:24.6  5:22.6
22:47.5 10:57.6

Incomplete Teams: Bethesda Christian, Elwood Community, Randolph Southern, Union (Modoc)

PLACE

FINISHER

1. Northeastern

00O\ A —

11
23

Chase Cates, 12
Mason Mull, 12
Logan Smith, 11
Nolan Drake, 11
Grant Luebbe, 12
Bryston McFarland,
Dalton Justice, 10

TIME

1119:02.8
21:12.4

Total Time = 1:30:53.4 Total Places = 24

2. Horizon Christian

2
3

10
16
19
24
27

Jonas Brooks, 12

17:37.9

Corban McGaughey, 10

Caleb Nichols, 12
Clay Nivens, 12
Gideon Brooks, 11
Isaac Madison, 10
Silas Poteat, 9

17:46.7
18:59.2
20:05.9
20:48.3
21:14.8
21:36.5

Total Time = 1:35:18.0  Total Places = 50

3. Blue River Valley

9

12
15
17
18
20
21

Total Time = 1:38:23.5

Gabe Sayre, 12
Zach Crull, 11
James Crull, 12
Landen Gibson, 11
Rajwinder Singh, 11
Tyler Flynn, 11

Eli Sayre, 11

Total Places =71

PLACE

4. Blackford

7
14
25
29
30

Donavan Osborn, 12 18:3

Keaton Walker,

Darius Osborn, 11 21:2
Charleston Slentz, 11  23:56.

Ethan Hidy, 12

FINISHER TIME

3
11 19:15.
1

Total Time = 1:47:03.0 Total Places =105

5. Shenandoah
Kenvyan Troxel, 12 19:13.

13
22
26
28
31

Darren Croffie, 12 21:22.

3.7

Korbyn Wood, 12 21:07.5
2.5

1

Logan Renz, 12
Izeya Goodwin,

Total Time = 1:53:57.1

10 30 11.3
Total Places = 120
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FINISHER

Chase Cates, 12
Jonas Brooks, 12

TIME TEAM

17:00.2
17:37.9

Corban McGaughey, 10

17:46.7
Mason Mull, 12 17:55.9
Logan Smith, 11 18:30.2
Nolan Drake, 11 18:33.5
Donavan Osborn, 12 18:33.5
Jayden Reece, 12 18:45.0
Grant Luebbe, 12 18:53.6
Gabe Sayre, 12 18:55.6
Caleb Nichols, 12 18:59.2
Bryston McFarland, 11 19:02.8
Zach Crull, 11 19:08.5
Kenyan Troxel, 12 19:13.7
Keaton Walker, 11 19:15.9
James Crull, 12 19:41.4
Clay Nivens, 12 20:05.9
Landen Gibson, 11 20:12.9
Max Henry, 9 20:17.1
Rajwinder Singh, 11  20:25.1
Jamie Pegg, 10 20:27.5
Gideon Brooks, 11 20:48.3
Tyler Flynn, 11 20:58.4
Eli Sayre, 11 21:00.6
Ethan Blackburn, 11  21:04.2
Korbyn Wood, 12 21:07.5
Dalton Justice, 10 21:12.4
Isaac Madison, 10 21:14.8
Isaac Capshaw, 9 21:15.2
Darius Osborn, 11 21:21.5
Darren Croffie, 12 21:22.5
Lucas Chamness, 9 21:23.0
Silas Poteat, 9 21:36.5
Alex Richey, 9 21:47.6
Sam Smith, 9 21:47.9
Conner Austerman, 12 21:55.0
Logan Renz, 12 22:02.1
Maverick Brann, 11 22:14.0
Adam Polston, 12 22:32.6
Gabriel Thomason, 10 22:58.7
Eli Wesley, 11 23:20.4
Cooper Cline, 9 23:32.4
Brandt Benjamin, 9 23:43.7
Charleston Slentz, 11  23:56.0
Ethan Hidy, 12 23:56.1
Roman Hathaway, 9  23:56.2
Dustin Maseman, 11  24:43.5
Jackson Qualkenbush, 12

24:44.2
Ashton Boller, 10 25:49.1

Bryce King, 12
Austin Lange, 9
Izeya Goodwin, 10
Jasdeep Singh, 9

27:15.4
28:12.5
30:11.3
36:41.4
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